
Proposal 1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

487 W Division Street 

 PO Box 246 

Sparta, MI 49345 

616.887.7301 

Fax: 616.887.6288  

 

1050 Opdyke Road 

Auburn Hills, MI 48326 

248.373.8800 

Fax: 248.373.8899 

 
November 30, 2023 
 
 
City of Ann Arbor – Fleet 
Attn: CJ Stegink 
PO Box 8647 
Ann Arbor, MI 48107 
 
We are pleased to provide a quote on the following equipment: 
 
(2) TORO Reelmaster 5010-H (#03950)  $ 189,907.69 
 • (10) 22” x 5” 8-Blade (RR) Radial Reel EdgeSeries (#03621) 

• (2) 5” DPA Cutting Unit Finish Kit (#03647) 

• (2) 5” Powered Rear Roller Brush (Kit of 5) (#03406) 

• (2) 5” Weight for CUs with 1 or more Attachments (Kit of 5) (#03413)  

• (10) Heavy Duty Brush For 22” Rear Roller Brush Kit (#137-0842) 

• (2) CrossTrax All-Wheel Drive Kit (#03655) 

• (2) CrossTrax All-Wheel Drive Finishing Kit (#03656) 

• (2) Universal Sunshade, White (#30669)  
  

 Unit Price: $ 94,953.85 

(3) TORO Groundsmaster 3500-D (#30807)  $ 136,282.35 
    Unit Price: $ 45,427.45 
    

(1) TORO Sand Pro 3040 (#08743)  $ 26,827.25 
 • (1) Manual Blade (40”) (#08714) 

• (1) QAS Tooth Rake (#08751) 

• (1) LED Light Kit (#08740) 

• (1) Leveling Blade (#108-8496) 

• (1) Midmount Toolbar System (#08838) 
 

  

(2) TORO Greensmaster 3150-Q (#04358)  $ 88,134.59 
 • (6) 11-Blade Cutting Unit (#04654) 

• (6) Narrow Wiehle Roller (#04255) 

• (2) Spring Loaded Rear Roller Scraper (Set of 3) (#04646) 

• (2) Light Kit - LED (#04554) 
  

 Unit Price: $ 44,067.29 

(1) TORO Groundsmaster 4500 (#30885)  $ 93,037.74 
 • (1) Universal Sunshade, White (#30669) 

• (1) 4WD Flow Divider Kit (#31529)  
 

  

Equipment Total $ 534,189.61 
 

The above TORO pricing is based on OMNIA Contract #2017025 

 
Pricing is subject to change at time of shipment. Pricing includes set-up. 

DELIVERY:  As Arranged 
TERMS:     Net 30 Days 
 
Thank you for your interest in our line of equipment. If you have any questions, please feel free to call 
me at 800-822-2216. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
Stephen Carrier 
Commercial Sales 
 
SC/jgm 

Stephen Carrier 

      

 

      


